Rope pulleys Series Seilrollen leicht

£ max 130 kg Hé-zo oc-+g0°c @ 2560mm

+ + + + + + + +
swivels easily wear resistant shock proof
+ + ++ +
floor protective weather proof

Material

WHSK - steel wheel

Advantages

high load capacity

fully machined groove

with various fixed and swivel housings on request
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https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/serie/Lose%20R%25C3%25A4der/leicht/

Dimensions

ARTICLE ARTICEL TYPE WHEEL-§ AX WIDTHB LOAD CAPACITY ROPE-@ MAX. GROOVEDEPTH GROOVERADIUS  HUBWIDTH  FIXING LENGTH
NUMBER MM KG MM MM MM MM MM

25 WHSK Rope 25x7 85 5 2,5 2,5 8 8

6 Pulley

60 WHSK  Rope 60x9 130 5 5 2,5 8 8

9 Pulley
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WHEEL

BEARING

BORE DIAMETER  PRICE €

MM

6

9

18,36

35,40
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https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Rope%20Pulley/25%20WHSK%206
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Rope%20Pulley/60%20WHSK%209
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